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1 11 Francesc Clota Oficialteamsherco Sherco 2:00.786 - -
2:21.375 2:00.786

2 1 Mario Roman Sherco Racing Factory Sherco 2:01.045 0.259 0.259
2:15.139 2:01.045

3 5 Marc Fernandez Serra Ktm 2:03.095 2.309 2.050
2:26.950 2:03.095

4 10 Diogo Vieira Raposeira Bubbles Racing T… Gasgas 2:08.347 7.561 5.252
2:08.347 4:20.933

5 4 Diego Rodrigues Speedfreak Ktm 2:09.143 8.357 0.796
2:14.648 2:09.143

6 514 Danila Myself Ktm 2:13.152 12.366 4.009
2:27.945 2:13.152

7 6 James Allen European Transport Husquvarna Te 2:14.665 13.879 1.513
2:14.665 -

8 2 Anders Johansen Becker N Motorsport Beta 2:19.374 18.588 4.709
2:31.846 2:19.374

9 3 Magnus Thor Husqvarna Scandinavia Husqvarna 2:21.320 20.534 1.946
2:21.320 2:23.878

10 7 Didier Jean Zona Paddock Ktm 2:30.144 29.358 8.824
2:30.144 -

11 403 Loïc Chaplot / Stéphane Recurt Mc2V Beta / Beta 2:33.522 32.736 3.378
2:33.522

12 519 Fruchon Loris Beauvais Moto Club Sherco 2:39.273 38.487 5.751
2:39.273

13 306 Roberto Matos Brenhaoffroadteam Ktm Exf Factory 2:39.750 38.964 0.477
2:39.750

14 202 Álvaro Mouta Ferrocávado/Xracing Ktm Hard Enduro 2:42.493 41.707 2.743
2:42.493

15 402 Paulo (Ni) / Fernando Constante Team Indio 172/ Xracingmot… Sherco / Sherco 2:43.278 42.492 0.785
2:43.278

16 111 Bradley Allen European Transport Gas Gas 2:45.645 44.859 2.367
2:45.645

17 301 José Ferreira Moto3Tempos/Telefina Ktm 2:46.947 46.161 1.302
2:46.947

18 109 Pinget Cyrille Tt Racing Huskvarna 2:47.758 46.972 0.811
2:47.758

19 507 Alejandro Mayo Medina Team Husqvarna 2:47.844 47.058 0.086
2:47.844

20 8 Kenny Henderson Sorrybro74 Sherco 2:50.087 49.301 2.243
2:50.087

21 104 Etienne Xl Ktm 300 Exc 2:51.144 50.358 1.057
2:51.144

22 106 Tommy Stott 1 Ktm 2:51.498 50.712 0.354
2:51.498

23 103 Catoni Romain Figatellu Husqvarna 2:52.788 52.002 1.290
2:52.788

24 107 Santiago Monteagudo Viña Da Codeseira Ktm 2:54.102 53.316 1.314
2:54.102

25 110 Mathew Stuttard Plews Tyres, Sidi Sports, Ro… Beta 2:54.780 53.994 0.678
2:54.780

26 9 Agus Pascal Sorry Bro Team Sherco 2:54.968 54.182 0.188
2:54.968

27 108 Pereira Fabrice Xl Ktm 350 Exc F 2:58.784 57.998 3.816
2:58.784

28 531 Fernando Schroeder Sorry Bro Team Sherco 3:03.759 1:02.973 4.975
3:03.759

29 532 Pol Mesa Jrb Off Road Center Sherco 3:06.891 1:06.105 3.132
3:06.891

30 520 Ignacio Grande Compasxtreme Husqvarna 3:10.710 1:09.924 3.819
3:10.710

31 102 Damo Butler European Eunduro Transport Husqvarna Te 300 3:10.839 1:10.053 0.129
3:10.839
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32 302 Nuno Pereira Kebabs E Company Tfmotors Beta 3:11.790 1:11.004 0.951
3:11.790

33 524 José Pires Barroso Mountain Gás Gás 3:16.032 1:15.246 4.242
3:16.032

34 406 Filipe Fernandes / Cláudio Antun… Enduro Amares, Dfc Racing Ktm / Ktm Exc Tpi 3:16.402 1:15.616 0.370
3:16.402

35 101 Joaquín Paz Castrove Poio Husqvarna 3:17.810 1:17.024 1.408
3:17.810

36 529 Remy Gardner Wilson Racing Ktm 3:20.130 1:19.344 2.320
3:20.130

37 201 Sandro Lopes Warriors Hard Enduro Sherco 3:22.494 1:21.708 2.364
3:22.494

38 530 Tiago Fernandes Barroso Mountain Gás Gás 3:24.161 1:23.375 1.667
3:24.161

39 513 Carmelo Gomez Wilson Racing Beta 300 3:24.458 1:23.672 0.297
3:24.458

40 304 Nathan Evans Vortex,Extract Systems Husqvarna 3:26.357 1:25.571 1.899
3:26.357

41 510 André Jesus Barroso Moutain Husqvarna 3:37.221 1:36.435 10.864
3:37.221

42 303 Victor Correia Mc Work - Góis Moto Clube … Ktm 3:38.257 1:37.471 1.036
3:38.257

43 407 Gilberto Carvalho / Rui Domingu… Javalis Do Mouro Ktm Exc / Husqvarna 3:39.420 1:38.634 1.163
3:39.420

44 522 Joao Gomes Barroso Mountain Ktm Hard Enduro 3:40.236 1:39.450 0.816
3:40.236

45 523 Jonataan Cobo Zona Paddock Ktm 3:41.039 1:40.253 0.803
3:41.039

46 536 Mario Ramos Ktm 3:41.060 1:40.274 0.021
3:41.060

47 401 Bruno Oliveira / Romain Courty Sport Camps France Beta Rr / Beta Rr 3:49.676 1:48.890 8.616
3:49.676

48 525 João Rodrigues Clube Trepa Montes Montal… Ktm Exc 4:06.401 2:05.615 16.725
4:06.401

49 516 Dmitry Polichko Drc Husqvarna 4:08.222 2:07.436 1.821
4:08.222

50 534 Gabriel García Marpol Ktm 4:12.279 2:11.493 4.057
4:12.279

51 505 Juan Martínez Enducross Macael Sherco 4:20.497 2:19.711 8.218
4:20.497

52 501 Sergio Leon Enducross Macael Gas Gas 4:23.613 2:22.827 3.116
4:23.613

53 502 Albert Thomas Team Mc2V Beta 4:24.083 2:23.297 0.470
4:24.083

54 521 Jose Sainz _ Ktm Exc 300 5:15.301 3:14.515 51.218
5:15.301

55 506 Alejandro Abril Vanlifeleon Vanlife Leon 7:59.844 5:59.058 2:44.543
7:59.844

56 533 Ruben Jimenez Mata Racing Team Beta P 8:59.844 6:59.058 1:00.000
-

57 535 Wen Xu Colaex Beta Mesia P 8:59.844 6:59.058 -
-

58 526 Leandro Pereira Aventura No Barroso Sherco P 8:59.844 6:59.058 -
-

59 527 Pinto Rui Team Cabras Extreme Ktm P 8:59.844 6:59.058 -
-

60 528 Rafael Serafim Aventura No Barroso Husqvarna Te P 8:59.844 6:59.058 -
-

61 512 Bruno Gonçalves Aventura No Barroso Husqvarna P 8:59.844 6:59.058 -
-

62 515 Diogo Dias Barroso Mountain Ktm P 8:59.844 6:59.058 -
-
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63 518 Francisco Pereira Motorigor Sherco P 8:59.844 6:59.058 -
-

64 503 Pedro Moreira Trullia Enduro Team Gasgas P 8:59.844 6:59.058 -
-

65 504 Callum Scott Europeanenduro Ktm 300 P 8:59.844 6:59.058 -
-

66 508 Alexandre Pereira Aventura No Barroso Ktm P 8:59.844 6:59.058 -
-

67 509 Alvaro Pinilla Moto Club Picofrentes Ktm Exc 300 Six Days … P 8:59.844 6:59.058 -
-

68 408 Sonny Leigh / Brandon Bayliss Team Rs Wheels / P 8:59.844 6:59.058 -
-

69 409 Fruchon Aymeric / Bienaimé Juli… Beauvais Moto Club Sherco / Sherco P 8:59.844 6:59.058 -
-

70 404 Hugo Vitorino / Ricardo Domingos Parte Manetes - Vitorinos S… Beta / P 8:59.844 6:59.058 -
-

71 112 Rafael Magdalena Mrdmotos Beta P 8:59.844 6:59.058 -
-

Timekeeping, Júri President,
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1 111 Bradley Allen European Transport Gas Gas 2:45.645 - -
2:45.645

2 109 Pinget Cyrille Tt Racing Huskvarna 2:47.758 2.113 2.113
2:47.758

3 104 Etienne Xl Ktm 300 Exc 2:51.144 5.499 3.386
2:51.144

4 106 Tommy Stott 1 Ktm 2:51.498 5.853 0.354
2:51.498

5 103 Catoni Romain Figatellu Husqvarna 2:52.788 7.143 1.290
2:52.788

6 107 Santiago Monteagudo Viña Da Codeseira Ktm 2:54.102 8.457 1.314
2:54.102

7 110 Mathew Stuttard Plews Tyres, Sidi Sports, Ro… Beta 2:54.780 9.135 0.678
2:54.780

8 108 Pereira Fabrice Xl Ktm 350 Exc F 2:58.784 13.139 4.004
2:58.784

9 102 Damo Butler European Eunduro Transport Husqvarna Te 300 3:10.839 25.194 12.055
3:10.839

10 101 Joaquín Paz Castrove Poio Husqvarna 3:17.810 32.165 6.971
3:17.810

11 112 Rafael Magdalena Mrdmotos Beta P 8:59.844 6:14.199 5:42.034
-
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1 514 Danila Myself Ktm 2:13.152 - -
2:27.945 2:13.152

2 519 Fruchon Loris Beauvais Moto Club Sherco 2:39.273 26.121 26.121
2:39.273

3 507 Alejandro Mayo Medina Team Husqvarna 2:47.844 34.692 8.571
2:47.844

4 531 Fernando Schroeder Sorry Bro Team Sherco 3:03.759 50.607 15.915
3:03.759

5 532 Pol Mesa Jrb Off Road Center Sherco 3:06.891 53.739 3.132
3:06.891

6 520 Ignacio Grande Compasxtreme Husqvarna 3:10.710 57.558 3.819
3:10.710

7 524 José Pires Barroso Mountain Gás Gás 3:16.032 1:02.880 5.322
3:16.032

8 529 Remy Gardner Wilson Racing Ktm 3:20.130 1:06.978 4.098
3:20.130

9 530 Tiago Fernandes Barroso Mountain Gás Gás 3:24.161 1:11.009 4.031
3:24.161

10 513 Carmelo Gomez Wilson Racing Beta 300 3:24.458 1:11.306 0.297
3:24.458

11 510 André Jesus Barroso Moutain Husqvarna 3:37.221 1:24.069 12.763
3:37.221

12 522 Joao Gomes Barroso Mountain Ktm Hard Enduro 3:40.236 1:27.084 3.015
3:40.236

13 523 Jonataan Cobo Zona Paddock Ktm 3:41.039 1:27.887 0.803
3:41.039

14 536 Mario Ramos Ktm 3:41.060 1:27.908 0.021
3:41.060

15 525 João Rodrigues Clube Trepa Montes Montal… Ktm Exc 4:06.401 1:53.249 25.341
4:06.401

16 516 Dmitry Polichko Drc Husqvarna 4:08.222 1:55.070 1.821
4:08.222

17 534 Gabriel García Marpol Ktm 4:12.279 1:59.127 4.057
4:12.279

18 505 Juan Martínez Enducross Macael Sherco 4:20.497 2:07.345 8.218
4:20.497

19 501 Sergio Leon Enducross Macael Gas Gas 4:23.613 2:10.461 3.116
4:23.613

20 502 Albert Thomas Team Mc2V Beta 4:24.083 2:10.931 0.470
4:24.083

21 521 Jose Sainz _ Ktm Exc 300 5:15.301 3:02.149 51.218
5:15.301

22 506 Alejandro Abril Vanlifeleon Vanlife Leon 7:59.844 5:46.692 2:44.543
7:59.844

23 533 Ruben Jimenez Mata Racing Team Beta P 8:59.844 6:46.692 1:00.000
-

24 535 Wen Xu Colaex Beta Mesia P 8:59.844 6:46.692 -
-

25 526 Leandro Pereira Aventura No Barroso Sherco P 8:59.844 6:46.692 -
-

26 527 Pinto Rui Team Cabras Extreme Ktm P 8:59.844 6:46.692 -
-

27 528 Rafael Serafim Aventura No Barroso Husqvarna Te P 8:59.844 6:46.692 -
-

28 512 Bruno Gonçalves Aventura No Barroso Husqvarna P 8:59.844 6:46.692 -
-

29 515 Diogo Dias Barroso Mountain Ktm P 8:59.844 6:46.692 -
-

30 518 Francisco Pereira Motorigor Sherco P 8:59.844 6:46.692 -
-
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31 503 Pedro Moreira Trullia Enduro Team Gasgas P 8:59.844 6:46.692 -
-

32 504 Callum Scott Europeanenduro Ktm 300 P 8:59.844 6:46.692 -
-

33 508 Alexandre Pereira Aventura No Barroso Ktm P 8:59.844 6:46.692 -
-

34 509 Alvaro Pinilla Moto Club Picofrentes Ktm Exc 300 Six Days … P 8:59.844 6:46.692 -
-
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1 202 Álvaro Mouta Ferrocávado/Xracing Ktm Hard Enduro 2:42.493 - -
2:42.493

2 201 Sandro Lopes Warriors Hard Enduro Sherco 3:22.494 40.001 40.001
3:22.494
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1 11 Francesc Clota Oficialteamsherco Sherco 2:00.786 - -
2:21.375 2:00.786

2 1 Mario Roman Sherco Racing Factory Sherco 2:01.045 0.259 0.259
2:15.139 2:01.045

3 5 Marc Fernandez Serra Ktm 2:03.095 2.309 2.050
2:26.950 2:03.095

4 10 Diogo Vieira Raposeira Bubbles Racing T… Gasgas 2:08.347 7.561 5.252
2:08.347 4:20.933

5 4 Diego Rodrigues Speedfreak Ktm 2:09.143 8.357 0.796
2:14.648 2:09.143

6 6 James Allen European Transport Husquvarna Te 2:14.665 13.879 5.522
2:14.665 -

7 2 Anders Johansen Becker N Motorsport Beta 2:19.374 18.588 4.709
2:31.846 2:19.374

8 3 Magnus Thor Husqvarna Scandinavia Husqvarna 2:21.320 20.534 1.946
2:21.320 2:23.878

9 7 Didier Jean Zona Paddock Ktm 2:30.144 29.358 8.824
2:30.144 -

10 8 Kenny Henderson Sorrybro74 Sherco 2:50.087 49.301 19.943
2:50.087

11 9 Agus Pascal Sorry Bro Team Sherco 2:54.968 54.182 4.881
2:54.968
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1 306 Roberto Matos Brenhaoffroadteam Ktm Exf Factory 2:39.750 - -
2:39.750

2 301 José Ferreira Moto3Tempos/Telefina Ktm 2:46.947 7.197 7.197
2:46.947

3 302 Nuno Pereira Kebabs E Company Tfmotors Beta 3:11.790 32.040 24.843
3:11.790

4 304 Nathan Evans Vortex,Extract Systems Husqvarna 3:26.357 46.607 14.567
3:26.357

5 303 Victor Correia Mc Work - Góis Moto Clube … Ktm 3:38.257 58.507 11.900
3:38.257
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1 403 Loïc Chaplot / Stéphane Recurt Mc2V Beta / Beta 2:33.522 - -
2:33.522

2 402 Paulo (Ni) / Fernando Constante Team Indio 172/ Xracingmot… Sherco / Sherco 2:43.278 9.756 9.756
2:43.278

3 406 Filipe Fernandes / Cláudio Antun… Enduro Amares, Dfc Racing Ktm / Ktm Exc Tpi 3:16.402 42.880 33.124
3:16.402

4 407 Gilberto Carvalho / Rui Domingu… Javalis Do Mouro Ktm Exc / Husqvarna 3:39.420 1:05.898 23.018
3:39.420

5 401 Bruno Oliveira / Romain Courty Sport Camps France Beta Rr / Beta Rr 3:49.676 1:16.154 10.256
3:49.676

6 408 Sonny Leigh / Brandon Bayliss Team Rs Wheels / P 8:59.844 6:26.322 5:10.168
-

7 409 Fruchon Aymeric / Bienaimé Juli… Beauvais Moto Club Sherco / Sherco P 8:59.844 6:26.322 -
-

8 404 Hugo Vitorino / Ricardo Domingos Parte Manetes - Vitorinos S… Beta / P 8:59.844 6:26.322 -
-

Timekeeping, Júri President,
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1 531 Fernando Schroeder Sherco Hobby Hobby 3:03.759 2 4:39.388

2 532 Pol Mesa Sherco Hobby Hobby 3:06.891 2 4:57.239

3 529 Remy Gardner Ktm Hobby Hobby 3:20.130 2 6:15.291

4 530 Tiago Fernandes Gás Gás Hobby Hobby 3:24.161 2 3:50.165

5 534 Gabriel García Ktm Hobby Hobby P 4:12.279 2 3:21.585

6 533 Ruben Jimenez Beta Hobby Hobby - 0 -

7 535 Wen Xu Beta Mesia Hobby Hobby - 0 -

Timekeeping, Júri President,
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1 524 José Pires Gás Gás Hobby Hobby 3:16.032 1 -

2 522 Joao Gomes Ktm Hard Enduro Hobby Hobby 3:40.236 2 4:43.199

3 523 Jonataan Cobo Ktm Hobby Hobby 3:41.039 1 4:39.931

4 536 Mario Ramos Ktm Hobby Hobby 3:41.060 2 4:53.696

5 525 João Rodrigues Ktm Exc Hobby Hobby 4:06.401 1 5:33.741

6 521 Jose Sainz Ktm Exc 300 Hobby Hobby 5:15.301 2 6:45.095

7 528 Rafael Serafim Husqvarna Te Hobby Hobby - 0 -

8 527 Pinto Rui Ktm Hobby Hobby - 0 -

9 526 Leandro Pereira Sherco Hobby Hobby - 0 -

Timekeeping, Júri President,
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1 514 Danila Ktm Hobby Hobby 2:27.945 2 2:31.329

2 519 Fruchon Loris Sherco Hobby Hobby 2:39.273 2 2:57.759

3 520 Ignacio Grande Husqvarna Hobby Hobby 3:10.710 2 3:44.482

4 513 Carmelo Gomez Beta 300 Hobby Hobby 3:24.458 2 4:19.769

5 516 Dmitry Polichko Husqvarna Hobby Hobby 4:08.222 2 4:23.398

6 518 Francisco Pereira Sherco Hobby Hobby - 0 -

7 515 Diogo Dias Ktm Hobby Hobby - 0 -

8 512 Bruno Gonçalves Husqvarna Hobby Hobby - 0 -

Timekeeping, Júri President,
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1 507 Alejandro Mayo Husqvarna Hobby Hobby 2:47.844 1 3:28.233

2 510 André Jesus Husqvarna Hobby Hobby 3:37.221 2 3:58.062

3 505 Juan Martínez Sherco Hobby Hobby 4:20.497 2 5:27.064

4 501 Sergio Leon Gas Gas Hobby Hobby 4:23.613 2 6:07.319

5 502 Albert Thomas Beta Hobby Hobby 4:24.083 2 5:14.573

6 506 Alejandro Abril Vanlife Leon Hobby Hobby 7:59.844 1 -

7 509 Alvaro Pinilla Ktm Exc 300 Six … Hobby Hobby - 0 -

8 508 Alexandre Pereira Ktm Hobby Hobby - 0 -

9 504 Callum Scott Ktm 300 Hobby Hobby - 0 -

10 503 Pedro Moreira Gasgas Hobby Hobby - 0 -

Timekeeping, Júri President,
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1 406 Filipe Fernandes / Cláudio … Ktm / Ktm Exc Tpi XL XL 3:16.402 2 3:53.108

2 407 Gilberto Carvalho / Rui Do… Ktm Exc / Husqva… XL XL 3:39.420 2 4:06.946

3 409 Fruchon Aymeric / Bienai… Sherco / Sherco XL XL - 0 -

4 408 Sonny Leigh / Brandon Ba… / XL XL - 0 -

Timekeeping, Júri President,
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1 403 Loïc Chaplot / Stéphane R… Beta / Beta XL XL 2:33.522 2 3:12.940

2 402 Paulo (Ni) / Fernando Con… Sherco / Sherco XL XL 2:43.278 2 3:05.909

3 401 Bruno Oliveira / Romain C… Beta Rr / Beta Rr XL XL 3:49.676 1 14:07.5…

4 404 Hugo Vitorino / Ricardo D… Beta / XL XL - 0 -

Timekeeping, Júri President,
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1 306 Roberto Matos Ktm Exf Factory Veterans Vetera… 2:39.750 1 2:42.351
2 202 Álvaro Mouta Ktm Hard Enduro Open Open 2:42.493 1 3:05.938
3 301 José Ferreira Ktm Veterans Vetera… 2:46.947 2 3:37.317
4 302 Nuno Pereira Beta Veterans Vetera… 3:11.790 2 3:21.795
5 201 Sandro Lopes Sherco Open Open 3:22.494 2 3:23.748
6 304 Nathan Evans Husqvarna Veterans Vetera… 3:26.357 2 3:43.182
7 303 Victor Correia Ktm Veterans Vetera… 3:38.257 2 3:50.337

Timekeeping, Júri President,
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1 111 Bradley Allen Gas Gas Expert Expert 2:45.645 2 2:53.103

2 109 Pinget Cyrille Huskvarna Expert Expert 2:47.758 2 3:09.571

3 110 Mathew Stuttard Beta Expert Expert 2:54.780 1 2:58.912

4 108 Pereira Fabrice Ktm 350 Exc F Expert Expert 2:58.784 1 3:19.101

5 112 Rafael Magdalena Beta Expert Expert - 0 -

Timekeeping, Júri President,

Page : 1 / 1



SE Boticas 9, 4/26/2024 8:09 PM Classification on the best lap

Software Elite v3 - https://www.chronelec.com

www.cronobandeira.com
Printed : 4/26/2024 11:18 PM

1 104 Etienne Ktm 300 Exc Expert Expert 2:51.144 1 2:55.928

2 106 Tommy Stott Ktm Expert Expert 2:51.498 2 3:49.970

3 103 Catoni Romain Husqvarna Expert Expert 2:52.788 1 3:16.879

4 107 Santiago Monteagudo Ktm Expert Expert 2:54.102 2 3:11.501

5 102 Damo Butler Husqvarna Te 300 Expert Expert 3:10.839 2 3:39.241

6 101 Joaquín Paz Husqvarna Expert Expert 3:17.810 2 3:45.264

Timekeeping, Júri President,
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1 10 Diogo Vieira Gasgas Pro Pro 2:08.347 2 2:20.786

2 11 Francesc Clota Sherco Pro Pro 2:21.375 1 2:24.974

3 7 Didier Jean Ktm Pro Pro 2:30.144 1 -

4 8 Kenny Henderson Sherco Pro Pro 2:50.087 1 -

5 9 Agus Pascal Sherco Pro Pro 2:54.968 1 2:56.186

Timekeeping, Júri President,

Page : 1 / 1



SE Boticas 11, 4/26/2024 8:11 PM Classification on the best lap

Software Elite v3 - https://www.chronelec.com

www.cronobandeira.com
Printed : 4/26/2024 11:18 PM

1 4 Diego Rodrigues Ktm Pro Pro 2:14.648 2 2:33.240

2 6 James Allen Husquvarna Te Pro Pro 2:14.665 2 2:29.436

3 1 Mario Roman Sherco Pro Pro 2:15.139 2 2:27.787

4 3 Magnus Thor Husqvarna Pro Pro 2:21.320 2 2:36.374

5 5 Marc Ktm Pro Pro 2:26.950 2 2:39.418

6 2 Anders Johansen Beta Pro Pro 2:31.846 1 3:06.430

Timekeeping, Júri President,
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Super Final SE Boticas, 4/26/2024 8:12 PM Classification on the best lap

Software Elite v3 - https://www.chronelec.com

www.cronobandeira.com
Printed : 4/26/2024 11:18 PM

1 11 Francesc Clota Sherco Pro Pro 2:00.786 2 2:15.552

2 1 Mario Roman Sherco Pro Pro 2:01.045 2 2:13.954

3 5 Marc Ktm Pro Pro 2:03.095 2 2:16.593

4 4 Diego Rodrigues Ktm Pro Pro 2:09.143 2 2:09.628

5 514 Danila Ktm Hobby Hobby 2:13.152 2 2:21.005

6 2 Anders Johansen Beta Pro Pro 2:19.374 2 2:27.132

7 3 Magnus Thor Husqvarna Pro Pro 2:23.878 2 2:48.577

8 10 Diogo Vieira Gasgas Pro Pro 4:20.933 1 -

9 6 James Allen Husquvarna Te Pro Pro - 0 -

10 7 Didier Jean Ktm Pro Pro - 0 -

Timekeeping, Júri President,
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